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THE IMPROVEMENTS PRESENTED WITHIN ARE CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE

AND ARE CONCEPTUALLY DESIGNED WITHOUT A FORMAL SURVEY. THE

IMPROVEMENTS ARE INTENDED TO BE CONSTRUCTED BY MUNICIPAL

FORCES AND AS SUCH THE LEVEL OF DETAIL IS NOT TO THE QUALITY

OF A PROJECT TO BE FORMALLY BID TO A PRIVATE CONTRACTOR.
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IMPROVEMENT 9

IMPROVEMENT 1

IMPROVEMENT 4

IMPROVEMENT 11

IMPROVEMENT NUMBER NUMBER OF LIVE STAKES

1

144

4
64

9 466

11

206

TOTAL NUMBER NEEDED

880

LIVE STAKE SCHEDULE

EXCAVATION TO OCCUR IN THE SUMMER MONTHS WHEN

STREAM CHANNELS ARE DRY. ALTHOUGH IT IS HIGHLY

UNLIKELY, DEPOSIT MATERIALS SHALL BE PUT DIRECTLY

INTO A DUMP TRUCK AND HAULED AWAY THE SAME DAY.



SITE LEGEND:

DRYWELL, CATCH BASIN, &

HYDRODYNAMIC UNIT PLANS

C131

“ ”

Office Locations:

Proud to be Employee Owned

Hudson Valley Office:

North Country Office:

Capital District Office:

Central NY Office:

Tennessee Office:

CHAZEN ENGINEERING, LAND SURVEYING       LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, CO., D.P.C.

Engineers

Land Surveyors

Planners

Environmental & Safety Professionals

Landscape Architects

LAKEVIEW CIRCLE STORMWATER PROJECTS

LAKE GEORGE, WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

FOR DISCUSSION ONLY

1 3/12/2019 REVISED PER ACOE PERMIT LETTER
2 4/15/2019 REVISED PER ACOE PERMIT LETTER

IMPROVEMENT 2

IMPROVEMENT 8

LAKEVIEW/PINE CATCH BASIN



HEADWALL

C132

“ ”

Office Locations:

Proud to be Employee Owned

Hudson Valley Office:

North Country Office:

Capital District Office:

Central NY Office:

Tennessee Office:

CHAZEN ENGINEERING, LAND SURVEYING       LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE, CO., D.P.C.

Engineers

Land Surveyors

Planners

Environmental & Safety Professionals

Landscape Architects

LAKEVIEW CIRCLE STORMWATER PROJECTS

LAKE GEORGE, WARREN COUNTY, NEW YORK

FOR DISCUSSION ONLY

1 3/12/2019 REVISED PER ACOE PERMIT LETTER
2 4/15/2019 REVISED PER ACOE PERMIT LETTER

NOTE:

1. THIS SKETCH IS CONCEPTUAL IN NATURE AND ALL

DIMENSIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AS DESIGN

PROGRESSES.  THE HEADWALL IS TO BE CONSTRUCTED BY

MUNICIPAL FORCES.

2. THE HEADWALL SHALL BE CAST IN A WATER TIGHT FORM.

EXCAVATION TO OCCUR IN THE SUMMER MONTHS WHEN

STREAM CHANNELS ARE DRY. ALTHOUGH IT IS HIGHLY

UNLIKELY, DEPOSIT MATERIALS SHALL BE PUT DIRECTLY

INTO A DUMP TRUCK AND HAULED AWAY THE SAME DAY.
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PIPE INVERTS: 44 1/2 in [3.71 ft]

ELEV: TBD

PREASSEMBLY REFERENCE:

BOTTOM OF INTERNALS:

32 in [2.67 ft]

1

1

2

SUMP: 0 in [.00 ft]

ELEV: TBD

SECTION A-A

PARTS LIST

ITEM QTY SIZE (in)

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

1

1

1

36

24

DESCRIPTION

I.D. PRECAST MANHOLE

LEDGER SUPPORT

SEPARATION MODULE

FRAME AND GRATE (SQUARE)

12 OUTLET PIPE (BY OTHERS) PVC

TYPE

4

RIM: TBD

ELEV: TBD

3

T.O.S.: 84 in [7.00 ft]

ELEV: TBD

5

22 in [1.83 ft]

2

SITE PLAN DETAILS

SD-1

STONE APRON SIZING REQUIREMENT - TABLE "A"

SECTION

PLAN

END SECTION WITH 

STONE LINED APRON DETAIL

DRY WELL DETAIL

SILT SOCK DETAIL

LIVE STAKE & BANK STABILIZATION

NOTES:

SECTION

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

NOTES:

SILT FENCE INSTALLATION DETAIL

TEMPORARY SOIL STOCKPILE DETAIL
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PLAN VIEW

SIDE VIEW

DEWATERING BAG DETAIL

HYDRODYNAMIC TREATMENT UNIT DETAIL

NOTES:

NOTE

SECTION

PLAN

PRECAST CONCRETE SHALLOW CATCH BASIN DETAIL 


